Other colours and technical modifications available.
113
113
162
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
CIT45/2/2250 2250 600mm 18W
CIT45/2/2450 2450 600mm 20.5W
CIT45/2/2900 2900 600mm 25W
CIT45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
CIT45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
CIT45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Angled LED fitting with a slim-line curved profile capable of continuous mounting (cable runs can be
housed within angled back body).
Body in extruded aluminium, mounted on zinc coated steel angled bracket.
Machined aluminium end caps secured by anti-tamper fixings.